Supplies

o Remempber -

SIXGH GRADE

1
2) Pairs of headphones or earbuds

1) Pencil pouch — no boxes

4) 24 packs of #2 pencils pre-sharpened *
12 pack of Crayola colored pencils *
pack of erasable pens assorted colors

One inch binder

(1)

(2)

(1)

(4)

(1)

(1)

(2) highlighters (any color)

(1) pair of adult scissors

(2) packs of cap erasers *

(1) Mead brand plastic cover 3-subject spiral notebook
(2) composition notebook

(1) package of dividers WITH pockets
(2) bottles of hand sanitizer *

(2) boxes of Kleenex *

(8) containers Clorox/Lysol Wipes *

* Shared community resources



